SERIES #801 - WALL GRAZING SYSTEM 801-FH-RX
TYPE:
JOB:
SPECIF ICATIONS
Multi-lamp, low-voltage halogen, recessed linear wall grazer
with flanged housing, nominal 1.5” wide aperture and
borosilicate supertex spread lens.
MOUNTING - Recessed in architectural ceiling.

Narrow profile wall grazer used in low to medium ceiling heights to highlight the texture in surfaces such as stucco or brick,
illuminate flat surfaces such as venetian plaster, fabric or wood, or specular surfaces such as polished stone or stainless steel.
ORDERING INFORMATION
FINISH APERTURE LENSHOUSING LAMP SPACING
WHT = White
BLK = Black
XXXX = RAL #
CST = Custom
             (supply chip)
91A = Solite
92A = Supertex
93A = Sandblasted
95A = Full Prismatic
4 = 4”
6 = 6”
or custom spacing
Flanged housing
MR = MR 11 lamp
ALR = ALR 12 lamp
801-__-SH-RX
LENGTH